
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

61 
84 

125 
17 
58 
90 

258 
425 

9x 
818 

19 
16 

908 
80 

875 
93 
44 

301 
404 

81 
940a 

178 

661 
580 

65 
11 
71 

144 
432 
176 

Name 

Victor Perez de Leon 
Aldo Rovirosa 
Alexander Enriquez 
Jasmine Nichols 
Cesar Alonso 
Alberto Rovirosa 
Chris Sarbora 
Jacob Monson 
Justin Knapik 
Nicholas Martinez 
Matt Salisbury 
Emily Grana 
Tim Powers 
Harry Brehm 
Jake Jorgensen 
Evan Lutz 
Hunter Ciling 
Stephan Dowless 
James Fenimore 
Colin Carrihill 
Danilo Lewis 
Richard Findlay 

Haydn Meng 
Marco Palos 
Simon Barrett 
Lee Callans 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Brenden Ketelsen 
Joseph Ruck 
Sean Taitt 

Class 

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

4 
3 

Diff 

0.188 
9.808 

15.740 
17.065 
17.209 
18.156 
22.819 
27.265 
27.334 
27.684 
31.522 
37.044 
39.421 
39.665 
41.644 
44.474 
46.689 
46.958 
47.017 
59.611 

1:00.895 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:51.079 
10:51.267 
11:00.887 
11:06.819 
11:08.144 
11:08.288 
11:09.235 
11:13.898 
11:18.344 
11:18.413 
11:18.763 
11:22.601 
11:28.123 
11:30.500 
11:30.744 
11:32.723 
11:35.553 
11:37.768 
11:38.037 
11:38.096 
11:50.690 
11:51.974 

7:32.207 
5:56.772 

Best Tm 

1:47.489 
1:46.763 
1:48.967 
1:50.157 
1:50.290 
1:50.138 
1:50.416 
1:51.198 
1:51.756 
1:51.458 
1:51.500 
1:51.696 
1:52.140 
1:52.826 
1:53.277 
1:53.602 
1:51.313 
1:53.536 
1:54.524 
1:54.355 
1:49.127 
1:56.368 

1:50.486 
1:55.125 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

Smart RT 

Me 
A r g y l l  m o t o r s p o r t s ,  p i r e l l i  t i r e s ,  a l p i n e s t a r s ,  b r e n  t u n e ,   

Apex Assassins 

 Barrett65Racing 

C T  r a c i n g ,  P C P  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  G r a v e s  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  K e y e s  R a c i n g ,  M C  T e c h ,  F l e x  R a c i n g ,  A r a i   H e l m e t s  
n/a 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/12/2025 12:41:02 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.188 

Avg. Speed 

88.911 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.763 

Best Speed 

90.368 

Best Lap by 

84 - Aldo Rovirosa 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 4 

Sun Race 02: Supersport Middleweight 

Sun Race 02: Supersport Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:11:50 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

1/12/2025 09:45 


